MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AucTtaHuma 3 Jesoukun, 200m KomniekcHoe niasaHne 12 - 13 net
11.03.2024 - 1400 Pe3ynbTtatsl
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpema Ouku 100m 200m
12 net
1. TANYHOBA, Buktopus 12 MATI "MepugnaH" 2:34.49 544 1:11.34  1:23.15
2. ANNAEBA, AHactacus 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:36.61 522 1:11.96  1:24.65
3. BAPbIWLHWNKOBA, Hatasiba 12 MATI "Mepugunan" 2:40.08 489 1:20.86  1:19.22
4. KO3JIOBA, flapbs 12 MAIM "Mepugmnan" 2:42.17 470 1:16.13  1:26.04
5. XPYLWEBA, YnbsaHa 12 MAI "HekpacoBka" 2:42.80 464 1:15.84 1:26.96
6. WYJNblrA, Mapraputa 12 MATI "KocuHo" 2:45.67 441 1:20.27  1:25.40
7. TMOrOCOBA, AHacTacus 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:46.95 431 1:17.10 1:29.85
8. ANEHWCOBA, BepoHuka 12 MAI "Mepugunan" 2:47.48 427 1:19.80 1:27.68
9. KAPABAEBA, Mapus 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:52.19 392 1:21.75 1:30.44
10. T1ABJIOBA, EkatepuHa 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:52.45 391 1:17.55 1:34.90
11. TYNAEBA, ApuHa 12 MATI "tOXHbIiA" 2:52.61 390 1:23.27 1:29.34
12. PABOBA, fAHa 12 MATI "KocuHo" 2:52.70 389 1:24.48  1:28.22
13. KNCNWUbIHA, AHactacus 12 MATI "KocuHo" 2:53.14 386 1:21.94  1:31.20
14. XWNbLIOBA, Taucus 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:54.04 380 1:25.86  1:28.18
15. BVHOIPALOBA, CtaHucnasa 12 MAI "MegBseakoso" 2:55.15 373 1:24.03  1:31.12
16. COKAJIbCKAA, Mapus 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:55.90 368 1:24.10 1:31.80
17. CEWN®ETANHOBA, Anus 12 MATI "tOXHbIiA" 2:56.54 364 1:25.01 1:31.53
18. YCTUHOBA, MNMonuHa 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:56.69 363 1:24.73  1:31.96
19. TYCBbKOBA, MNonnHa 12 MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:56.72 363 1:23.53  1:33.19
20. CTAPUKOBA, 3nara 12 MAI "Mepugnan" 2:56.81 362 1:21.65 1:35.16
21. AHOPEEBA, Kupa 12 MAI "Mepugnan" 2:56.89 362 1:22.72  1:34.17
22. AWNHA, MapuHa 12 MATI "HOXHbIA" 2:57.22 360 1:23.47 1:33.75
23. BWHHWKOBA, Enena 12 MATI "tOXHbIiA" 2:57.80 356 1:24.71  1:33.09
24. MWXAWNOBA, Onbra 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:57.98 355 1:24.59  1:33.39
25. EBTHOXWHA, Anuca 12 MAI "Mepugunan" 2:59.58 346 1:25.50 1:34.08
26. BOXXWKOBA, AHacTtacus 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:59.64 346 1:26.07  1:33.57
27. TOTKA/, TaTtbaHa 12 MATI "Mepugunax" 3:00.27 342 1:22.74  1:37.53
28. MEHLWWMKOBA, ®eopgocus 12 MATI "XoBpuHo" 3:00.53 340 1:26.22 1:34.31
29. MOCTHWKOBA, VpnHa 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:01.32 336 1:27.54  1:33.78
30. HEJ/KOBUHA, Bapsapa 12 MAI "XoBpuHo" 3:01.46 335 1:22.33  1:39.13
31. TIEWWKOBA, Bukropus 12 MAT "HekpacoBka" 3:01.68 334 1:27.10 1:34.58
32. TOJIOBKWNHA, AnvHa 12 MAI "MegaBenkoBo" 3:02.02 332 1:25.97  1:36.05
33. XOAHOBA, Buktopus 12 MATI "Mepugunax" 3:02.17 331 1:29.81 1:32.36
34. CEMEHOBA, Cacpus 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:03.44 324 1:31.13 1:32.31
35. BOHOAPEHKO, AHacTacus 12 MATI "tOXHbIiA" 3:05.28 315 1:28.94 1:36.34
36. NMOAOCUVHHUNKOBA, A. 12 MAI "KOXHbIA" 3:05.77 312 1:30.72  1:35.05
37. CEMEHOBA, Cochus 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:05.95 312 1:25.40  1:40.55
38. XXWOKOBA, Codwms 12 MAI "MegaBenkoBo" 3:06.18 310 1:27.69  1:38.49
39. CJ/IENUOBA, Aapbs 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:06.83 307 1:32.66  1:34.17
40. KPYTIMHA, Bapsapa 12 MATI "MegaBeakoBo" 3:07.19 305 1:32.10  1:35.09
41. NATbIWEBA, Codus 12 MAI "MepBeakoso" 3:08.06 301 1:27.76  1:40.30
42. MUTPO®AHOBA, BepoHnka 12  MATI "Megsegkoso” 3:08.20 300 1:30.30  1:37.90
43. UAMNEHKO, Mapwus 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:08.62 298 1:31.15 1:37.47
44. TIPOXOPOBA, Bapsapa 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:08.93 297 1:29.38  1:39.55
45. TIIEXAHOBA, AnekcaHgpa 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:09.37 295 1:31.22  1:38.15
46. HATUWPHAA, AnéHa 12 MAIM "Mepugnan" 3:09.39 295 1:25.00 1:44.39
BEOPYHOBA, Cochus 12 MAI "KOXHbIA" 3:09.39 295 1:32.91 1:36.48
48. WPAMKO, AnekcaHgpa 12 MAIM "KOXHbIA" 3:09.41 295 1:32.93  1:36.48
49. TYNAEBA, Banepus 12 MATI "XoBpuHO" 3:09.59 294 1:32.55 1:37.04
50. MATBEEBA, Enusaseta 12 MATI "XoBpuHo" 3:10.79 288 1:30.04  1:40.75
51. MUHTUHOBWY, Mupocnasa 12  MAI "HOXHbIin" 3:10.91 288 1:31.19 1:39.72
52. BPAHOVHA, EnusaBseta 12 MAIT "KocuHo" 3:12.55 281 1:30.24 1:42.31
53. [ObIrA, Cotbs 12 MATI "MegaBefkoBo" 3:12.60 280 1:36.15 1:36.45
54. ®PAHLY3OBA, OHa 12 MAI "KOXHbIA" 3:16.10 266 1:38.57  1:37.53
55. KAYAJIMHA, 3nHanga 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:16.20 265 1:33.13  1:43.07
56. MNOALUNBANOBA, Kupa 12 MATI "Mepugnan" 3:16.31 265 1:36.78  1:39.53
57. POMAHOBA, KceHus 12 MAIM "Mepugmnan" 3:18.17 257 1:31.19 1:46.98
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HAKBACWHA, BepoHuka
CKYPUXNHA, Mapus
CALKOBA, Onus
PY[b, EkatepuHa
KPYTUKOBA, Cochus
KPACABWHA, KceHusi
PAKOBWY, Knpa
TAMAPALSE, Codms
PULLKNHA, Dapbs
BOJIbICOBA, Banepus
XXVBKOBA, Mapraputa
3BEPKOBA, Codhus
BbIKOBA, Mapus
MO3HAK, Apocnasa
AHVCVMOBA, HvHa
CEPOBA, AHHa
E®OUNMOBA, 3narta
COPOKWNHA, fapus

13 net

KOPOEBKOBA, Codpus
UEPHABCKAA, Mapraputa
AWEHKO, Ana
NNOBAHOBA, lMonuHa
UMBEWPEBA, AHacTacuda
FAMOAYEHKO, NMonnnHa
JNNIATBILLEBA, Onbra
CMWPHOBA, Mapus
TPYXWHA, Onusa
MUXAINEL, EBrexns
CMONAH, Oneca
TPOXMYYK, EnnszaBseta
AHTUMOBA, AnekcaHgpa
MOWCEEBA, Mapus
PEMWHA, MonuHa
CNABWHA, Tancusa
®ENOPOBA, Naga
MEOAKOBA, Hagexaa
ABLEEBA, 3BenunHa
OPJTIOBA, KOnus
XXABBAPOBA, ApuHa
BEOBWHA, Mapus
BNABATCKASA, Arnas
3AVILLEBA, Buktopusi
PEAOTOBA, Bukropus
JOHYEHKO, Knpa
LLIKAPEHKOBA, Mapus
ErFOPOBA, Mapusa
MOTOPHAA, Mapraputa
MNATHNLUbIHA, Anuca
LLUNXANOBA, Banepus
XOPOLWWX, EkatepnHa
KAPATEEBA, lnnunsa
TATAPVHLIEBA, Oapbs
EMN®AHOBA, Bapsapa
FTALLOEBA, BepoHuka
BAPCYKOBA, Mapus
LUHbIPYK, AHacTacus
KAHOATMHA, EkaTepuHa
KUPUINLLUNHA, Bacunuca

[op, poxpeHus
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MAM "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MAT "KocuHo"
MAI "Mepugunan"
MAM "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepuguaHn"
MATI "XoBpuHo"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MegBseakoso"
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MATI "XoBpuHo"
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MATI "XoBpuHo"
MATI "MepuguaHn"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAI "Mepugunar"
MATI "Mepugunax"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MATIN "KOXHbIIA"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mepugunax"

Bpema

3:18.85
3:19.07
3:21.27
3:21.31
3:23.28
3:25.78
3:28.13
3:28.37
3:30.31
3:34.06
3:46.32
2:51.67
3:06.42
3:08.70
3:09.76
3:28.17
3:32.56
3:54.26

2:29.30
2:29.66
2:33.66
2:34.08
2:34.87
2:35.55
2:35.93
2:36.74
2:36.94
2:38.92
2:39.47
2:42.15
2:42.68
2:43.83
2:43.84
2:44.43
2:44.51
2:45.13
2:45.30
2:45.51
2:48.38
2:48.46
2:48.89
2:50.21
2:50.90
2:51.80
2:52.08
2:52.72
2:52.86
2:54.88
2:56.37
2:58.90
2:59.29
2:59.91
3:01.56
3:02.30
3:03.20
3:03.65
3:04.77
3:05.32

Oukn

255
254
246
245
238
230
222
221
215
204
173

602
598
552
548
540
533
529
520
518
499
494
470
465
456
456
451
450
445
444
442
420
419
416
406
401
395
393
389
388
375
365
350
348
344
335
331
326
323
318
315

100m

1:37.91
1:34.56
1:33.24
1:37.10
1:36.60
1:33.63
1:40.76
1:39.87
1:41.14
1:37.86
1:45.42
1:20.06
1:30.31
1:31.36
1:30.07
1:40.46
1:44.62
1:55.15

1:10.82
1:11.03
1:10.76
1:14.00
1:12.78
1:11.41
1:12.51
1:11.38
1:14.94
1:15.27
1:15.50
1:14.78
1:18.13
1:12.97
1:20.19
1:14.37
1:16.49
1:20.02
1:19.25
1:18.21
1:19.19
1:21.50
1:21.27
1:21.64
1:18.35
1:21.03
1:23.85
1:26.02
1:26.53
1:21.30
1:22.33
1:23.88
1:23.99
1:29.53
1:24.90
1:30.57
1:26.49
1:29.91
1:29.02
1:24.17

200m

1:40.94
1:44.51
1:48.03
1:44.21
1:46.68
1:52.15
1:47.37
1:48.50
1:49.17
1:56.20
2:00.90
1:31.61
1:36.11
1:37.34
1:39.69
1:47.71
1:47.94
1:59.11

1:18.48
1:18.63
1:22.90
1:20.08
1:22.09
1:24.14
1:23.42
1:25.36
1:22.00
1:23.65
1:23.97
1:27.37
1:24.55
1:30.86
1:23.65
1:30.06
1:28.02
1:25.11
1:26.05
1:27.30
1:29.19
1:26.96
1:27.62
1:28.57
1:32.55
1:30.77
1:28.23
1:26.70
1:26.33
1:33.58
1:34.04
1:35.02
1:35.30
1:30.38
1:36.66
1:31.73
1:36.71
1:33.74
1:35.75
1:41.15
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MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AuctaHuma 3, Aesoukn, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnaeaHue, 13 net

Mecto log, poxaeHns Bpema Ouku 100m 200m
41. NOBAMMHA, Anéna 11 MAIM "Mepugnan" 3:05.94 312 1:32.18 1:33.76
42. OKWHA, Ana 11 MATI "MepugnaH" 3:06.26 310 1:29.27  1:36.99
43. BAYNNHA, AnéHa 11 MAI "KocuHo" 3:06.38 309 1:29.72  1:36.66
44. TIPOPOK, Bukropus 11 MAI "Mepugunan" 3:08.29 300 1:32.26  1:36.03
45. CAMOXWHA, Cothbs 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:08.73 298 1:29.83  1:38.90
46. CYCJINHA, Mapus 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:10.39 290 1:31.77  1:38.62
47. OBUMHHUWKOBA, BepoHuka 11 MAI "MepgBepgkoso” 3:14.63 272 1:35.03 1:39.60
48. TPN®OHOBA, Codbs 11 MAI "MepBeakoso" 3:15.58 268 1:31.48 1:44.10
49. KANINTWHA, borgaHa 11 MATI "tOXHbIA" 3:17.56 260 1:34.89 1:42.67
50. OBOPAHKOBA, fapbs 11 MAI "MegaBepkoBso" 3:22.29 242 1:37.40 1:44.89
51. AKOBEHKO, YnbsHa 11 MATI "KocuHo" 3:28.68 220 1:45.73  1:42.95
52. XOPOXOPAVHA, fapbs 11 MAIN "MepgBeakoso” 3:31.01 213 1:35.65 1:55.36
53. PYOOBA, MapuHa 11 MATI "Mepugnad" 3:41.29 185 1:49.78 1:51.51
54. KEWUWHA, Codns 11 MATI "tOXHbIA" 3:43.24 180 1:56.21  1:47.03

DSQ BOPYHOBA, Bapsapa 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:47.70 1:19.88  1:27.82
DSQ BYPEHKOBA, HOnus 11 MAI "MegaBepkoBso" 3:06.32 1:29.53  1:36.79
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